Illinois law.
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Section 105.230  Revocation or Suspension of Certification of a Security Procedure

a)	CMS may revoke or suspend the certification of a security procedure for failure to comply with any requirement of this Part or the CPS or CP, for failure to remain qualified for certification, or for failure to comply with a lawful order of CMS. 

b)	A person may request reconsideration of a decision to revoke or suspend the certification of a security procedure, but the request must be submitted no later than 30 days after the decision was issued.  All requests for reconsideration must be submitted to CMS in writing.  Reconsideration of a decision to revoke or suspend the certification of a security procedure is made by CMS.  A person who is adversely affected by a CMS decision resolving a request for reconsideration under this Section may appeal that decision as provided under Section 105.60. 
